efmciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

Efficiency vs P,

- 1.2

T
;

Y RS S - —

o SRS SRS S—

7 SN N oy + .........

! 0 18 el

fake+duplicates vs P,
~ 0.5 : ; ;
TR SR R A— SE—
) ISR N - S—
| RS SO
0 N - SE—

S FORRRS RE H— —
01| SRS N S —— —
R LR R - T

R L B — S— S—

B I s o, S

p

Take+duplicates rate

Ratio

—=— DQM_original_1000evt
—e— DQM_fitted4_1000evt

0.95!

Efficiency vs @

efficiency vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2F

0.1

P S : : :
0.6+ Thpgdog ot VR W

.................................................

[ fake+duplicates vs @]
0.05¢

.o45§—§ ------ ...... _____ i _______
AT Y

= : : : : : : :
b A
e = : : : : : :
KL
ST SRS M S o
Y0 ISR SORRE ORRRRR SN SR SO
0.005E ++++++heeechoneees S RSITERI EEER
S P I T P




	Contents
	Page 1


